UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jun.2025 1 of 30www.umw-ic.com
2.Features
3.3V, 5V, 12V, and adjustable output versions
Adjustable version output voltage range,
1.2V to 37V
(57V for HV version) ±4% max over line and
load conditions

ON/OFF shutdown Active is “Low” or floating
6.Pinning information
7.Ordering information
www.umw-ic.com UMW LM2575/LM2575HV
2A Step-Down Voltage Regulator
TO-220B/TO-220 TO-263
5 ON/OFF
4 Feedback
3 GND
2 Output
1 VIN
5 ON/OFF
4 Feedback
3 GND
2 Output
1 VIN
Output Voltage, V
3.3
Temperature
Range
Package
Type
LM2575HVS-3.3
LM2575S -3.3
LM2575HVT -3.3
LM2575T-3.3
-40°C≤TA≤125°C
5.0
LM2575HVS -5.0
LM2575S-5.0
LM2575HVT-5.0
LM2575T-5.0
12
LM2575HVS -12
LM2575S-12
LM2575HVT -12
LM2575T -12
ADJ
LM2575HVS -ADJ
LM2575S-ADJ
LM2575HVT-ADJ

www.umw-ic.com UMW LM2575/LM2575HV
2A Step-Down Voltage Regulator
20.Ordering Information
yy: Year Code
ww: Week Code
UMW yyww
LM2575S
-12       P+
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW LM2575HVS-xx
UMW LM2575S-xx
UMW LM2575HVT-xx
UMW LM2575T-xx
TO-263
TO-263
TO-220
TO-220
LM2575HVS-xx
LM2575S-xx
LM2575HVT-xx
LM2575T-xx
800
800
1000
1000
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and box
Tape and box
www.umw-ic.com UMW LM2575/LM2575HV
2A Step-Down Voltage Regulator
UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jun.2025 29 of 30
UMW reserves the right to make changes to all products, specifications. Customers should obtain the latest version